

SURCHARGE TARIFF SCHEDULE

UTILITY: William R. Farr DBA Salome Water Company

DOCKET NO.: W-01084A-16-0454

DECISION NO.: **76100** EFFECTIVE: **June 1, 2017**

MONTHLY EMERGENCY INTERIM SURCHARGE

Per connection, per month:

\$23.10

For a period of twelve (12) months reducing to \$8.27 until permanent rates are established.

Arizona Corporation Commission

DOCKETED

MAY 23 2017

DOCKETED BY

The above monthly surcharge will be in addition to the current monthly rates and charges already in effect for the Company.

RECEIVED
AZ CORP COMMISSION
DOCKET CONTROL
2011 MAY 23 P 12: 31

APPROVED FOR FILING

DECISION #:76100

1/2

Tariff breet No. _

TARIFF SCHEDULE

Utility: SALOME WATER COMPANY Docket No. E-1084-84-185

Flat Rate	\$ \$	Per Month	Flat Rate	÷ \$	Per Month		
\$1_60_	Per _1,00	O Gallons	\$	Per	Gallons		
		s of Minimum):	_	-	ss of Minimum):		
6"	\$	For	6 "	\$	For		
5 "	\$	For	5 "	\$	For		
4"		For	4"		For		
3"		For	3 "		For		
2"		For	2"		For		
1 1/2"		For	1 1/2"		For		
1"		For	1"		For		
3/4"	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	For	3/4"		For		
5/8 x 3/4"		Gallons For 1.000	5/8 x 3/4"	-	<u>Gallons</u> For		
<u>Residential</u>			<u>Commercial</u>	Industrial	. Irrigation		
Customer/Minimum Charge/Month:			Customer/Minimum Charge/Month:				
		RATES AN	D CHARGES				
			E	Effective: \underline{A}	ugust 1. 1985		
Docket No.	E-1084-84-18	5		ecision No.			

A01358

RIFF SCHEDULE (CONT'D)

	IOME WATER COMP E-1084-84-185			Decision No.	No2 54602 August 1, 1985	
		RATES AND CHARG	es (cont'd).		
	SERVICE LINE &	METER INSTALLAT	ION CHARGE	S (R14-2-405.	3.2)	
5/8 x 3/4"	\$ 100.00		3*	\$		
3/4"	\$ 120.00		4"	\$		
1"	\$ 160.00		5"	\$		
1 1/2"	\$ 300.00		6 "	\$		
2"	\$ 400.00					
		SERVICE C	HARGES			
Establishment (R14-2-403.D.	.1) \$ 10.00		(With	blishment in 12 Months) 403.D.1) \$	6 Times Monthly	Minimum
Establishment (After Hour (R14-2-403.D			NSF Che (R14-2-	ck 409.F.1) \$	10-00	
Reconnection (Delinquent (R14-2-403.D.	:) .1) \$ 20.00			d Payment 409.G.6)	%	
Meter Test (R14-2-408.F	.1) \$ 10.00		Re-read (R14-2-	408.C.2) \$	5.00	
Deposit (Inte (R14-2-403.Ba	erest)	%				
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

OTHER RATES AND CHARGES APPROVED BY ORDER: